FLDER &S
OF aTLETID &
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Comitato Regionale MARCHE

PERSONE - STELLE D'ORO

Bracciolani
Burattini
De Angelis
lluminati
Fogliardi
Del Moro

Mauro
Bruno
Romano
Giuseppe
Raffaele

Ascoli Piceno
Ancona
Ancona
Macerata
Ancona

1. Pasqg Porto San Giorgio

uale

Data di stampa: 16/02/2026

Oro

1972
1976
1996
1998
2012
2001
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